

Ex No.245/16 & 353/16 & 356/16

03.12.2016

Pr : Sh. Shashindra Tripathi counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain counsel for UOI with Sh. Shiv
Kumar, Patwari from the office of LAC, East.

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks time to argue.

Put up for arguments on objections on 04.03.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 03.12.16