

Ex No.353/16

08.09.2017

Pr : Sh. Mahender Singh for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain Id. counsel for Union of India.

Date is requested on behalf of DH as counsel for  
DH is busy in Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

At request, put up for arguments on objections on  
06.01.2018.

( Rakesh Kumar-III )  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 08.09.17