

Ex New No.353/16

Old No.35/11

MAM CHAND VILL.KONDLI ORS.

Vs

UNION OF INDIA

06.01.2018

Present : Sh. Shashindra Tripathi, ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. Counsel for Union of India  
alongwith Sh. Rajiv Kumar, Kanoongo, from the office of LAC,  
East.

Sh. Tripathi seeks time for arguments on  
objections.

Put up on 19.05.2018 for arguments on objections.

Last opportunity is given.

( Sanatan Prasad )

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 06.01.18