

New Ex. No. 353/16  
Mam Chand Vs UOI.

28.07.2018

Present: Sh. Rishi Pal son of DH/Mam Chand/L.R

Smt. Ram Rati W/O Sh. Jagbir is also present.

Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

Appropriate application and affidavit is not file yet, be filed with copy to Sh. Jain against receipt who may file reply, if desired, for 27.10.2018.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/28.07.2018