

Ex. No. 353/16  
MAM CHAND VILL. KONDLI ORS. VS UOI

01.11.2019

Present: DH/LR Rishi Pal in person.

Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for UOI/JD alongwith

Sh. Ram Khilari, Kanoongo, East Distt.

Time is sought as counsel is stated to be busy in some function at his home. Put up on 22.02.2020, for further consideration in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.11.2019