

CS NO. 353/16
MAM CHAND VILL. KONDLI ORS.
VS.
UNION OF INDIA

28.08.2020

Present : Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for the Union of India
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 19.12.2020 for further consideration in
the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/28.08.2020